r
r
   TYPE                         COLOUR ORDERING CODE Price in Rs.
White P2AF1 45.50
Black P2AF2 45.50
Green P2AF3 45.50
Flush Red P2AF4 45.50
Blue P2AF6 45.50
Yellow P2AF8 45.50
Marked Actuators available as per request
White P2AF1A 60.00
Black P2AF2A 60.00
Flush with Green P2AF3A 60.00
Arrow  marking Red P2AF4A 60.00
Blue P2AF6A 60.00
Yellow P2AF8A 60.00
White P2AP1 45.50
Black P2AP2 45.50
Projecting Green P2AP3 45.50
Red P2AP4 45.50
Blue P2AP6 45.50
Yellow P2AP8 45.50
White P2AP10 60.00
Black P2AP20 60.00
Projecting with Green P2AP30 60.00
marking Red P2AP40 60.00
Blue P2AP60 60.00
Yellow P2AP80 60.00
White P2AF1BT7 77.50
Black P2AF2BT7 77.50
Green P2AF3BT7 77.50
Booted Red P2AF4BT7 77.50
Blue P2AF6BT7 77.50
Yellow P2AF8BT7 77.50
 *All actuators are supplied with fixing flange
MRP EFFECTIVE FROM 16.09.2013
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
MOMENTARY  ACTUATORS
TYPE COLOUR ORDERING CODE Price in Rs.
Black P2AM2 73.50
Momentary Green P2AM3 73.50
Ø 40mm Red P2AM4 73.50
Blue P2AM6 73.50
Yellow P2AM8 73.50
Push Pull Black P2AMPP2 101.00
Ø 40 mm Red P2AMPP4 101.00
Latching Black P2AMLS2 101.00
Ø 30mm Red P2AMLS4 101.00
Latching Black P2AML2 101.00
Ø 40mm Red P2AML4 101.00
Latching Black P2AMLKB2 203.00
with Key Red P2AMLKB4 203.00
Ø 40mm
 *All actuators are supplied with fixing flange
MRP EFFECTIVE FROM 16.09.2013
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
MUSHROOM HEAD ACTUATORS
TYPE      COLOUR     ORDERING CODE Price in Rs.
Black P2AMJ2 100.00
Momentary Green P2AMJ3 100.00
Ø 60mm Red P2AMJ4 100.00
Blue P2AMJ6 100.00
Yellow P2AMJ8 100.00
Push Pull Black P2AMPPJ2 132.00
Ø 60 mm Red P2AMPPJ4 132.00
Latching Black P2AMLJ2 132.00
Ø 60mm Red P2AMLJ4 132.00
Trigger type Black P2AMLT2 152.00
Press to Lock Red P2AMLT4 152.00
turn  to release
Ø 40 mm
Trigger type Black P2AMLTKB2 253.50
Press to Lock Red P2AMLTKB4 253.50
key  to release
Ø 40 mm
 *All actuators are supplied with fixing flange
MRP EFFECTIVE FROM 16.09.2013
MUSHROOM HEAD  ACTUATORS
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
TYPE                                     COLOUR ORDERING CODE Price in Rs.
Selector Black P2AS2-2P 141.50
2 position
LATCHING
with ext. knob P2AS2E-2P 141.50
2 position Black P2AS2-2PSR 141.50
MOMENTARY
with ext. knob P2AS2E-2PSR 141.50
3 position Black P2AS2-3P 141.50
STAY PUT
with ext. knob P2AS2E-3P 141.50
MOMENTARY Black P2AS2-3PSR 153.00
on both sides
with ext. knob P2AS2E-3PSR 153.00
3 position Black P2AS2-3PSRR 153.00
MOMENTARY
on right
with ext. knob P2AS2E-3PSRR 153.00
3position Black P2AS2-3PSRL 153.00
MOMENTARY
on left
with ext. knob P2AS2E-3PSRL 153.00
 *All actuators are supplied with fixing flange
MRP EFFECTIVE FROM 16.09.2013
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
SELECTOR ACTUATORS
TYPE COLOUR  ORDERING CODE Price in Rs.
2 Position Black P2AK2-2PB 195.50
Stayput
P2AK2-2PO 195.50
P2AK2-2PI 195.50
Spring Return Black P2AK2-2POSR 195.50
3 Position Black P2AK2-3PA 203.00
Stayput
Black P2AK2-3PB 203.00
Black P2AK2-3PC 203.00
Spring Return Black P2AK2-3PSR 203.00
Spring Return Black P2AK2-3PSRR 203.00
right to centre
Spring Return Black P2AK2-3PSRL 203.00
left to centre
*  X  stands for position in which key is removable
 *All actuators are supplied with fixing flange
KEY SELECTOR ACTUATORS
MRP EFFECTIVE FROM 16.09.2013
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
TYPE                                 COLOUR ORDERING CODE Price in Rs.
Green P2ATF3F4 87.00
Red
Double Flush
w/o IO Mark Yellow P2ATF8F2 87.00
Black
Green P2ATF3F4(IO) 87.00
Red
Double Flush
with IO Mark Yellow P2ATF8F2(IO) 87.00
Black
Green P2ATF3P4 87.00
1 Flush, Red
1 Projecting
w/o IO Mark Yellow P2ATF8P2 87.00
Black
1 Flush, Green P2ATF3P4(IO) 87.00
1 Projecting Red
with IO Mark
Yellow P2ATF8P2(IO) 87.00
Black
 *All actuators are supplied with fixing flange
MRP EFFECTIVE FROM 16.09.2013
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
TWIN  ACTUATORS
Price in Rs. Price in Rs.
w/o bulb with bulb
White P2ALF1 97.50 116.50
Filament Bulb Green P2ALF3 97.50 116.50
6V to 130V AC/DC Red P2ALF4 97.50 116.50
Amber P2ALF5 97.50 116.50
Blue P2ALF6 97.50 116.50
Clear P2ALF7 97.50 116.50
Yellow P2ALF8 97.50 116.50
White P2ALRF1 103.50 122.50
Green P2ALRF3 103.50 122.50
Filament Bulb Red P2ALRF4 103.50 122.50
24V,48V,130V,230V  AC/DC Amber P2ALRF5 103.50 122.50
Blue P2ALRF6 103.50 122.50
Clear P2ALRF7 103.50 122.50
Yellow P2ALRF8 103.50 122.50
White P2ALRF1 230V AC 103.50 122.50
Green P2ALRF3 230V AC 103.50 122.50
Filament bulb Red P2ALRF4 230V AC 103.50 122.50
230 V AC Amber P2ALRF5 230V AC 103.50 122.50
Blue P2ALRF6 230V AC 103.50 122.50
Clear P2ALRF7 230V AC 103.50 122.50
Yellow P2ALRF8 230V AC 103.50 122.50
Connection with
Connection with
Resistor
            Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
TYPE   COLOUR ORDERING CODE
 Illuminated Flush
Direct Connection
MRP EFFECTIVE FROM 16.09.2013
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
ILLUMINATED MOMENTARY ACTUATORS WITH BULB
Price in Rs. Price in Rs. Price in Rs.
with Int. LED w/o LED Bulb with LED Bulb
Yellow LED / White Lens P2ALRF1L 164.50
Integral LED White LED / White Lens P2ALRF1L(S) 285.00
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC Green LED / Green Lens P2ALRF3L 164.50
110VAC, 110VDC, Red LED / Red Lens P2ALRF4L 164.50
230VAC, 220VDC Amber LED / Amber Lens P2ALRF5L 164.50
Blue LED / Blue Lens P2ALRF6L 368.50
Yellow LED / Clear Lens P2ALRF7L 164.50
White LED / Clear Lens P2ALRF7L(S) 285.00
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens P2ALRF8L 164.50
LED Bulb, BA9S  type Yellow LED Bulb / White Lens P2ALF1LB 97.50 176.50
24V AC/DC, White LED Bulb / White Lens P2ALF1LB(S) 97.50 341.00
110VAC, 110VDC Green LED Bulb / Green Lens P2ALF3LB 97.50 203.00
230VAC, 220VDC Red LED Bulb / Red Lens P2ALF4LB 97.50 176.50
Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens P2ALF5LB 97.50 176.50
Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens P2ALF6LB 97.50 361.50
Yellow LED Bulb / Clear Lens P2ALF7LB 97.50 176.50
White LED  Bulb/ Clear Lens P2ALF7LB(S) 97.50 341.00
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens P2ALF8LB 97.50 176.50
Yellow LED / White Lens P2ALRF1LF 164.50
Integral LED White LED / White Lens P2ALRF1LF(S) 285.00
24V, 110V, 230V, AC Green LED / Green Lens P2ALRF3LF 164.50
Red LED / Red Lens P2ALRF4LF 164.50
Amber LED / Amber Lens P2ALRF5LF 164.50
Blue LED / Blue Lens P2ALRF6LF 368.50
Yellow LED / Clear Lens P2ALRF7LF 164.50
White LED / Clear Lens P2ALRF7LF(S) 285.00
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens P2ALRF8LF 164.50
Colour  of LED / Lens
Flasher Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Illuminated Flush, Momentary
Integral Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
MRP EFFECTIVE FROM 16.09.2013
Bayonet Bulb Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
ILLUMINATED ACTUATORS WITH LED
Ordering Code Type
Price in Rs. Price in Rs.
w/o bulb with bulb
White P2ALP1 97.50 116.50
Green P2ALP3 97.50 116.50
Filament Bulb Red P2ALP4 97.50 116.50
6V to 130V AC/DC Amber P2ALP5 97.50 116.50
Blue P2ALP6 97.50 116.50
Clear P2ALP7 97.50 116.50
Yellow P2ALP8 97.50 116.50
White P2ALRP1 103.50 122.50
Green P2ALRP3 103.50 122.50
Filament Bulb Red P2ALRP4 103.50 122.50
24V,48V,130V,230V  AC/DC Amber P2ALRP5 103.50 122.50
Blue P2ALRP6 103.50 122.50
Clear P2ALRP7 103.50 122.50
Yellow P2ALRP8 103.50 122.50
Filament bulb White P2ALRP1 230V AC 103.50 122.50
230 V AC Green P2ALRP3 230V AC 103.50 122.50
Red P2ALRP4 230V AC 103.50 122.50
Amber P2ALRP5 230V AC 103.50 122.50
Blue P2ALRP6 230V AC 103.50 122.50
Clear P2ALRP7 230V AC 103.50 122.50
Yellow P2ALRP8 230V AC 103.50 122.50
MRP EFFECTIVE FROM 16.09.2013
PLASTIC SERIES
ILLUMINATED MOMENTARY ACTUATORS WITH BULB
Connection with
ORDERING CODETYPE COLOUR
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
 Illuminated Projecting
Direct Connection
Connection with
Resistor
Price in Rs. Price in Rs. Price in Rs.
with Int. LED w/o LED Bulb with LED Bulb
Yellow LED / White Lens P2ALRP1L 164.50
White LED / White Lens P2ALRP1L(S) 285.00
Green LED / Green Lens P2ALRP3L 164.50
6V to 230V AC, Red LED / Red Lens P2ALRP4L 164.50
6V to 220V DC Amber LED / Amber Lens P2ALRP5L 164.50
Blue LED / Blue Lens P2ALRP6L 368.50
Yellow LED / Clear Lens P2ALRP7L 164.50
White LED / Clear Lens P2ALRP7L(S) 285.00
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens P2ALRP8L 164.50
Yellow LED Bulb / White Lens P2ALP1LB 97.50 176.50
White LED Bulb / White Lens P2ALP1LB(S) 97.50 341.00
Green LED Bulb / Green Lens P2ALP3LB 97.50 203.00
Red LED Bulb / Red Lens P2ALP4LB 97.50 176.50
24V to 230V AC, Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens P2ALP5LB 97.50 176.50
24V to 220V DC Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens P2ALP6LB 97.50 361.50
Yellow LED Bulb / Clear Lens P2ALP7LB 97.50 176.50
White LED  Bulb/ Clear Lens P2ALP7LB(S) 97.50 341.00
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens P2ALP8LB 97.50 176.50
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Yellow LED / White Lens P2ALRP1LF 164.50
White LED / White Lens P2ALRP1LF(S) 285.00
Green LED / Green Lens P2ALRP3LF 164.50
Red LED / Red Lens P2ALRP4LF 164.50
110V AC , 240V AC Amber LED / Amber Lens P2ALRP5LF 164.50
Blue LED / Blue Lens P2ALRP6LF 368.50
Yellow LED / Clear Lens P2ALRP7LF 164.50
White LED / Clear Lens P2ALRP7LF(S) 285.00
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens P2ALRP8LF 164.50
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
ILLUMINATED ACTUATORS WITH LED
Flasher
Illuminated Projecting, Momentary
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering codeIntegral
Bayonet Bulb
MRP EFFECTIVE FROM 16.09.2013
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
ORDERING CODEColour  of LED / LensTYPE
Price in Rs. Price in Rs.
w/o bulb with bulb
White P2ASL1-2P 194.00 213.00
Filament Bulb Green P2ASL3-2P 194.00 213.00
6V to 130V AC/DC Red P2ASL4-2P 194.00 213.00
Amber P2ASL5-2P 194.00 213.00
Blue P2ASL6-2P 194.00 213.00
Clear P2ASL7-2P 194.00 213.00
Yellow P2ASL8-2P 194.00 213.00
White P2ASLR1-2P 201.00 220.00
Filament Bulb Green P2ASLR3-2P 201.00 220.00
24V,48V,130V,230V  AC/DC Red P2ASLR4-2P 201.00 220.00
Amber P2ASLR5-2P 201.00 220.00
Blue P2ASLR6-2P 201.00 220.00
Clear P2ASLR7-2P 201.00 220.00
Yellow P2ASLR8-2P 201.00 220.00
White P2ASLR1-2P 230V AC 201.00 220.00
Filament bulb Green P2ASLR3-2P 230V AC 201.00 220.00
230 V AC Red P2ASLR4-2P 230V AC 201.00 220.00
Amber P2ASLR5-2P 230V AC 201.00 220.00
Blue P2ASLR6-2P 230V AC 201.00 220.00
Clear P2ASLR7-2P 230V AC 201.00 220.00
Yellow P2ASLR8-2P 230V AC 201.00 220.00
Note : Replace 2P with 2PSR 201 220
 ORDERING CODE
PLASTIC SERIES
Connection with
Resistor+Diode
Resistor
Connection with
ILLUMINATED SELECTOR WITH BULB
TYPE
MRP EFFECTIVE FROM 16.09.2013
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
2 Position Spring return
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
2 Position, illuminated selector actuator
Direct Connection Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
  COLOUR
Price in Rs. Price in Rs. Price in Rs.
 with integral
LED
w/o LED
bulb
with  LED
bulb
Yellow LED / White Lens P2ASLR1L-XXXXX 259.00
White LED / White Lens P2ASLR1L(S)-XXXXX 374.00
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC Green LED / Green Lens P2ASLR3L-XXXXX 259.00
110VAC, 110VDC, Red LED / Red Lens P2ASLR4L-XXXXX 259.00
230VAC, 220VDC Amber LED / Amber Lens P2ASLR5L-XXXXX 259.00
Blue LED / Blue Lens P2ASLR6L-XXXXX 446.00
Yellow LED / Clear Lens P2ASLR7L-XXXXX 259.00
White LED / Clear Lens P2ASLR7L(S)-XXXXX 374.00
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens P2ASLR8L-XXXXX 259.00
Yellow LED Bulb / White Lens P2ASL1LB-XXXXX 194.00 273.00
White LED Bulb / White Lens P2ASL1LB(S)-XXXXX 194.00 437.50
24V AC/DC, Green LED Bulb / Green Lens P2ASL3LB-XXXXX 194.00 299.50
110VAC, 110VDC Red LED Bulb / Red Lens P2ASL4LB-XXXXX 194.00 273.00
230VAC, 220VDC Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens P2ASL5LB-XXXXX 194.00 273.00
Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens P2ASL6LB-XXXXX 194.00 458.00
Yellow LED Bulb / Clear Lens P2ASL7LB-XXXXX 194.00 273.00
White LED  Bulb/ Clear Lens P2ASL7LB(S)-XXXXX 194.00 437.50
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens P2ASL8LB-XXXXX 194.00 273.00
Yellow LED / White Lens P2ASLR1LF-XXXXX 259.00
White LED / White Lens P2ASLR1LF(S)-XXXXX 374.00
24V, 110V, 230V, AC Green LED / Green Lens P2ASLR3LF-XXXXX 259.00
Red LED / Red Lens P2ASLR4LF-XXXXX 259.00
Amber LED / Amber Lens P2ASLR5LF-XXXXX 259.00
Blue LED / Blue Lens P2ASLR6LF-XXXXX 446.00
Yellow LED / Clear Lens P2ASLR7LF-XXXXX 259.00
White LED / Clear Lens P2ASLR7LF(S) -XXXXX 374.00
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens P2ASLR8LF-XXXXX 259.00
XXXXX
1 Stayput 2P
2 Spring return 2PSR
XXXXX - Denotes Standard Execution
MRP EFFECTIVE FROM 16.09.2013
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
TYPE Colour  of LED / Lens  ORDERING CODE
2 Position illuminated selector actuator
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Integral LED
Integral LED
ILLUMINATED SELECTOR WITH LED
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering codeFlasher
LED Bulb
Integral LED
LED Bulb BA9S  type
Price in Rs. Price in Rs.
w/o bulb with bulb
White P2ASL1-3P 203.50 222.50
Filament Bulb Green P2ASL3-3P 203.50 222.50
6V to 130V AC/DC Red P2ASL4-3P 203.50 222.50
Amber P2ASL5-3P 203.50 222.50
Blue P2ASL6-3P 203.50 222.50
Clear P2ASL7-3P 203.50 222.50
Yellow P2ASL8-3P 203.50 222.50
White P2ASLR1-3P 213.00 232.00
Filament Bulb Green P2ASLR3-3P 213.00 232.00
24V,48V,130V,230V  AC/DC Red P2ASLR4-3P 213.00 232.00
Amber P2ASLR5-3P 213.00 232.00
Blue P2ASLR6-3P 213.00 232.00
Clear P2ASLR7-3P 213.00 232.00
Yellow P2ASLR8-3P 213.00 232.00
White P2ASLR1-3P 230V AC 213.00 232.00
Green P2ASLR3-3P 230V AC 213.00 232.00
Filament bulb Red P2ASLR4-3P 230V AC 213.00 232.00
230 V AC Amber P2ASLR5-3P 230V AC 213.00 232.00
Blue P2ASLR6-3P 230V AC 213.00 232.00
Clear P2ASLR7-3P 230V AC 213.00 232.00
Yellow P2ASLR8-3P 230V AC 213.00 232.00
1 Replace 3P with 3PSR 225.00 244.00
2 Replace 3P with 3PSRL 225.00 244.00
3 Replace 3P with 3PSRR 225.00 244.00
Example : 3 Position Spring return right Illuminated  Selector Actuator, Red, 110V DC
Ordering Code : 2ASLR4 - 3PSRR 110V DC
TYPE   COLOUR            ORDERING CODE
Direct Connection
3 Position  illuminated selector actuator
Connection with
Resistor
Connection with
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
MRP EFFECTIVE FROM 16.09.2013
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
ILLUMINATED SELECTOR WITH BULB
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
3 Position Spring return
3 Position Spring return Left
3 Position Spring return Right
Resistor+Diode
Price in    Rs. Price in Rs. Price in Rs.
 with integral
LED
w/o LED
bulb
with  LED
bulb
Yellow LED / White Lens 272.00
White LED / White Lens 386.00
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC Green LED / Green Lens 272.00
110VAC, 110VDC, Red LED / Red Lens 272.00
230VAC, 220VDC Amber LED / Amber Lens 272.00
Blue LED / Blue Lens 456.00
Yellow LED / Clear Lens 272.00
White LED / Clear Lens 386.00
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens 272.00
Yellow LED Bulb / White Lens 203.50 282.50
White LED Bulb / White Lens 203.50 447.00
BA9S  type Green LED Bulb / Green Lens 203.50 309.00
24V AC/DC, Red LED Bulb / Red Lens 203.50 282.50
110VAC, 110VDC Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens 203.50 282.50
230VAC, 220VDC Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens 203.50 467.50
Yellow LED Bulb / Clear Lens 203.50 282.50
White LED  Bulb/ Clear Lens 203.50 447.00
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens 203.50 282.50
Yellow LED / White Lens 272.00
White LED / White Lens 386.00
24V, 110V, 230V, AC Green LED / Green Lens 272.00
Red LED / Red Lens 272.00
Amber LED / Amber Lens 272.00
Blue LED / Blue Lens 456.00
Yellow LED / Clear Lens 272.00
White LED / Clear Lens 386.00
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens 272.00
1 Stayput 3P
MRP EFFECTIVE FROM 16.09.2013
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
TYPE Colour  of LED / Lens  ORDERING CODE
P2ASL7LB-3P
P2ASL7LB(S)-3P
Integral LED
ILLUMINATED SELECTOR WITH LED
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
P2ASLR8L-3P
P2ASL1LB-3P
P2ASL1LB(S)-3P
P2ASL3LB-3P
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering codeFlasher
LED Bulb
Integral LED
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
P2ASLR6LF-3P
P2ASLR7LF-3P
P2ASLR7LF(S)-3P
P2ASLR8LF-3P
P2ASL4LB-3P
P2ASL5LB-3P
P2ASL6LB-3P
 3 Position Illuminated Selector Actuator, Stayput
P2ASLR4L-3P
Integral LED
P2ASLR5L-3P
P2ASLR6L-3P
P2ASLR7L-3P
P2ASLR7L(S)-3P
P2ASLR1L-3P
P2ASLR1L(S)-3P
P2ASLR3L-3P
P2ASL8LB-3P
P2ASLR1LF-3P
P2ASLR1LF(S)-3P
P2ASLR3LF-3P
P2ASLR4LF-3P
P2ASLR5LF-3P
LED Bulb
Price in    Rs. Price in Rs. Price in Rs.
 with integral
LED
w/o LED
bulb
with  LED
bulb
Yellow LED / White Lens 280.50
White LED / White Lens 393.00
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC Green LED / Green Lens 280.50
110VAC, 110VDC, Red LED / Red Lens 280.50
230VAC, 220VDC Amber LED / Amber Lens 280.50
Blue LED / Blue Lens 461.00
Yellow LED / Clear Lens 280.50
White LED / Clear Lens 393.00
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens 280.50
P2ASLR7L-XXXXX
P2ASLR7L(S)-XXXXX
Integral LED P2ASLR8L-XXXXX
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
P2ASLR1L-XXXXX
Integral LED P2ASLR1L(S)-XXXXX
P2ASLR3L-XXXXX
P2ASLR4L-XXXXX
P2ASLR5L-XXXXX
P2ASLR6L-XXXXX
MRP EFFECTIVE FROM 16.09.2013
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
ILLUMINATED SELECTOR WITH LED
TYPE Colour  of LED / Lens  ORDERING CODE
 3 Position Illuminated Selector Actuator, Spring Return
Yellow LED Bulb / White Lens 220.50 299.50
White LED Bulb / White Lens 220.50 464.00
BA9S  type Green LED Bulb / Green Lens 220.50 326.00
24V AC/DC, Red LED Bulb / Red Lens 220.50 299.50
110VAC, 110VDC Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens 220.50 299.50
230VAC, 220VDC Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens 220.50 484.50
Yellow LED Bulb / Clear Lens 220.50 299.50
White LED  Bulb/ Clear Lens 220.50 464.00
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens 220.50 299.50
Yellow LED / White Lens 280.50
White LED / White Lens 393.00
24V, 110V, 230V, AC Green LED / Green Lens 280.50
Red LED / Red Lens 280.50
Amber LED / Amber Lens 280.50
Blue LED / Blue Lens 461.00
Yellow LED / Clear Lens 280.50
White LED / Clear Lens 393.00
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens 280.50
XXXXX
1 Spring return 3PSR
2
Spring return Right 3PSRR
3 Spring return Left 3PSRL
P2ASLR5LF-XXXXX
P2ASLR6LF-XXXXX
P2ASLR7LF-XXXXX
P2ASLR7LF(S)-XXXXX
P2ASLR8LF-XXXXX
Flasher Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
P2ASL8LB-XXXXX
LED Bulb Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
P2ASLR1LF-XXXXX
Integral LED P2ASLR1LF(S)-XXXXX
P2ASLR3LF-XXXXX
P2ASLR4LF-XXXXX
P2ASL3LB-XXXXX
P2ASL4LB-XXXXX
P2ASL5LB-XXXXX
P2ASL6LB-XXXXX
P2ASL7LB-XXXXX
P2ASL7LB(S)-XXXXX
P2ASL1LB-XXXXX
LED Bulb P2ASL1LB(S)-XXXXX
XXXXX - Denotes Standard Execution
Price in Rs. Price in Rs.
w/o bulb with bulb
Filament Bulb Red P2ATL5 F3F4 (IO) 142.00 161.00
6V to 130V AC/DC Green
Amber Lens
Filament Bulb Red P2ATLR5 F3F4 (IO) 149.00 168.00
24V,48V,130V,230V  AC/DC Green
Amber Lens
Filament bulb Red P2ATLR5 F3F4 (IO) 230V AC 149.00 168.00
230 V AC Green
Amber Lens
Filament Bulb Green P2ATL5 F3P4 (IO) 142.00 161.00
6V to 130V AC/DC Red
Amber Lens
Filament Bulb Green P2ATLR5 F3P4 (IO) 149.00 168.00
24V,48V,130V,230V  AC/DC Red
Amber Lens
Filament bulb Green P2ATLR5 F3P4 (IO) 230V AC 149.00 168.00
230 V AC Red
Amber Lens
MRP EFFECTIVE FROM 16.09.2013
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
TWIN ILLUMINATED  ACTUATORS WITH BULB
Type ORDERING CODE
Resistor + Diode
Connection with
Direct Connection
Connection with
 COLOUR
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
 Illuminated Twin Flush (IO) Marked
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Resistor
Resistor
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Connection with
Direct Connection
 Illuminated 1 Flush, 1 Projecting (IO) Marked
Resistor + Diode
Connection with Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Price in Rs. Price in Rs. Price in Rs.
with Int. LED w/o LED Bulb with LED Bulb
Integral LED Green P2ATLR5L F3P4 (IO) 208.50
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC Red
110VAC, 110VDC, Amber Lens / Amber LED
230VAC, 220VDC
LED Bulb, BA9S  type Green P2ATL5LB F3P4 (IO) 142.00 221.00
24V AC/DC, Red
110VAC, 110VDC Amber Lens / Amber LED
230VAC, 220VDC
Integral LED Green P2ATLR5LF3P4 (IO)F 208.50
24V, 110V, 230V, AC Red
Amber Lens / Amber LED
Flasher
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Twin  Illuminated 1 Flush, 1 Projecting
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Bayonet Bulb
Integral
MRP EFFECTIVE FROM 16.09.2013
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
TWIN ILLUMINATED ACTUATORS WITH LED
TYPE COLOUR ORDERING CODE
Price in Rs. Price in Rs. Price in Rs.
with Int. LED w/o LED Bulb with LED Bulb
Integral LED Green P2ATLR5L F3F4 (IO) 208.50
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC Red
110VAC, 110VDC, Amber Lens / Amber LED
230VAC, 220VDC
Integral
LED Bulb
BA9S  type Green P2ATLR5LB F3F4 (IO) 142.00 221.00
24V AC/DC, Red
110VAC, 110VDC Amber Lens / Amber LED
230VAC, 220VDC
Bayonet Bulb
Integral LED Green P2ATLR5LF F3F4 (IO) 208.50
24V, 110V, 230V, AC Red
Amber Lens / Amber LED
Flasher
TYPE
MRP EFFECTIVE FROM 16.09.2013
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
TWIN ILLUMINATED ACTUATORS WITH LED
COLOUR  ORDERING CODE
 Twin  Illuminated Flush (IO) Marked
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Price in Rs. Price in Rs.
w/o bulb with bulb
White P2PLB1 75.50 94.50
Filament Bulb Green P2PLB3 75.50 94.50
6V to 130V AC/DC Red P2PLB4 75.50 94.50
Amber P2PLB5 75.50 94.50
Blue P2PLB6 75.50 94.50
Clear P2PLB7 75.50 94.50
Yellow P2PLB8 75.50 94.50
White P2PLBR1 83.00 102.00
Fil. Bulb Green P2PLBR3 83.00 102.00
24V,48V,130V,230V  AC/DC Red P2PLBR4 83.00 102.00
Amber P2PLBR5 83.00 102.00
Blue P2PLBR6 83.00 102.00
Clear P2PLBR7 83.00 102.00
Yellow P2PLBR8 83.00 102.00
White P2PLBR1240AC 83.00 102.00
Filament bulb Green P2PLBR3240AC 83.00 102.00
230 V AC Red P2PLBR4240AC 83.00 102.00
Amber P2PLBR5240AC 83.00 102.00
Blue P2PLBR6240AC 83.00 102.00
Clear P2PLBR7240AC 83.00 102.00
Yellow P2PLBR8240AC 83.00 102.00
Filament bulb White P2PLBT1XX/YYY 269.00
Green P2PLBT3XX/YYY 269.00
Red P2PLBT4XX/YYY 269.00
SEC PRI Amber P2PLBT5XX/YYY 269.00
6 110 Blue P2PLBT6XX/YYY 269.00
12 Clear P2PLBT7XX/YYY 269.00
24 240 Yellow P2PLBT8XX/YYY 269.00
XX -  Secondary Voltage
YYY -  Primary  Voltage
Connection with
Transformer
Direct Connection
Connection with
Resistor
Connection with
Resistor + Diode
Pilot Light
MRP EFFECTIVE FROM 16.09.2013
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
TYPE COLOUR   ORDERING CODE
PLASTIC SERIES
 PILOT LIGHTS WITH BULB
Price in Rs. Price in Rs. Price in Rs.
with Int. LED w/o LED Bulb with LED Bulb
Yellow LED / White Lens P2PLBR1L 142.00
Integral LED White LED / White Lens P2PLBR1L(S) 279.50
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC Green LED / Green Lens P2PLBR3L 142.00
110VAC, 110VDC, Red LED / Red Lens P2PLBR4L 142.00
230VAC, 220VDC Amber LED / Amber Lens P2PLBR5L 142.00
Blue LED / Blue Lens P2PLBR6L 378.00
Yellow LED / Clear Lens P2PLBR7L 142.00
White LED / Clear Lens P2PLBR7L(S) 279.50
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens P2PLBR8L 142.00
Yellow LED Bulb / White Lens P2PLB1LB 75.50 154.50
LED Bulb, BA9S  type White LED Bulb / White Lens P2PLB1LB(S) 75.50 319.00
24V AC/DC, Green LED Bulb / Green Lens P2PLB3LB 75.50 181.00
110VAC, 110VDC Red LED Bulb / Red Lens P2PLB4LB 75.50 154.50
230VAC, 220VDC Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens P2PLB5LB 75.50 154.50
Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens P2PLB6LB 75.50 339.50
Yellow LED Bulb / Clear Lens P2PLB7LB 75.50 154.50
White LED  Bulb/ Clear Lens P2PLB7LB(S) 75.50 319.00
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens P2PLB8LB 75.50 154.50
Yellow LED / White Lens P2PLBR1LF 142.00
Integral LED White LED / White Lens P2PLBR1LF(S) 279.50
24V, 110V, 230V, AC Green LED / Green Lens P2PLBR3LF 142.00
Red LED / Red Lens P2PLBR4LF 142.00
Amber LED / Amber Lens P2PLBR5LF 142.00
Blue LED / Blue Lens P2PLBR6LF 378.00
Yellow LED / Clear Lens P2PLBR7LF 142.00
White LED / Clear Lens P2PLBR7LF(S) 279.50
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens P2PLBR8LF 142.00
Yellow LED / White Lens P2PLBR1LU 261.00
Integral LED White LED / White Lens P2PLBR1LU(S) 389.50
24V upto 240V AC/DC Green LED / Green Lens P2PLBR3LU 261.00
Red LED / Red Lens P2PLBR4LU 261.00
Amber LED / Amber Lens P2PLBR5LU 261.00
Blue LED / Blue Lens P2PLBR6LU 472.00
Yellow LED / Clear Lens P2PLBR7LU 261.00
White LED / Clear Lens P2PLBR7LU(S) 389.50
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens P2PLBR8LU 261.00
Yellow LED / White Lens P2PLBR1L 180.00
Integral LED White LED / White Lens P2PLBR1L(S) 320.50
415VAC Green LED / Green Lens P2PLBR3L 181.00
Red LED / Red Lens P2PLBR4L 180.00
Amber LED / Amber Lens P2PLBR5L 180.00
Blue LED / Blue Lens P2PLBR6L 417.00
Yellow LED / Clear Lens P2PLBR7L 180.00
White LED / Clear Lens P2PLBR7L(S) 320.50
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens P2PLBR8L 180.00
Integral
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Bayonet Bulb
TYPE
Integral
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Flasher
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
MRP EFFECTIVE FROM 16.09.2013
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
PILOT LIGHTS WITH LED
  ORDERING CODE
Pilot Light
Colour  of LED / Lens
Price in Rs.
with Int. LED
Integral LED Yellow LED / White Lens 3PLBR1L 123.00
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC White LED / White Lens 3PLBR1L(S) 264.50
110VAC, 110VDC, Green LED / Green Lens 3PLBR3L 123.00
230VAC, 220VDC Red LED / Red Lens 3PLBR4L 123.00
Amber LED / Amber Lens 3PLBR5L 123.00
Blue LED / Blue Lens 3PLBR6L 365.00
Yellow LED / Clear Lens 3PLBR7L 123.00
White LED / Clear Lens 3PLBR7L(S) 264.50
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens 3PLBR8L 123.00
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Yellow LED / White Lens 3PLBR1LU 205.00
24V upto 240V AC/DC White LED / White Lens 3PLBR1LU(S) 338.50
Green LED / Green Lens 3PLBR3LU 205.00
Red LED / Red Lens 3PLBR4LU 205.00
Amber LED / Amber Lens 3PLBR5LU 205.00
Blue LED / Blue Lens 3PLBR6LU 439.00
Yellow LED / Clear Lens 3PLBR7LU 205.00
White LED / Clear Lens 3PLBR7LU(S) 338.50
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens 3PLBR8LU 205.00
Green LED 3PLBR34L 198.00
24VAC Red LED
110VAC White Lens
230VAC
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Other Colour Combinations available on request.
Colour  of LED / Lens  ORDERING CODE
Integral LED
Integral  LED, dual colour
MRP EFFECTIVE FROM 16.09.2013
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
LED PILOT LIGHTS ECONOMY SERIES
Type
ORDERING CODE Price in Rs.
S1 47.50
S2 47.50
S3 134.00
S4 134.00
S5 47.50
S6 47.50
S7 134.00
S8 134.00
COLOUR ORDERING CODE Price in Rs.
Flush Relay White P2AF1RR 58.50
Reset Actuators Black P2AF2RR 58.50
Green P2AF3RR 58.50
Red P2AF4RR 58.50
Blue P2AF6RR 58.50
Yellow P2AF8RR 58.50
Colour: White    Green Red Amber    Blue    Yellow
Code :  MCB91  MCB93  MCB94 MCB95   MCB96  MCB98
Price in Rs.  243.50 105.50 79.00 79.00 264.00 79.00
MRP EFFECTIVE FROM 16.09.2013
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
PANEL MOUNTING
TYPE
Please put supply voltage 24 / 48 / 110AC / 110DC / 230AC / 220 DC after the part no. of LED bulbs
NORMALLY OPEN GOLD CONTACTS
BASE MOUNTING
CONTACT ELEMENTS
Ordering Code. : 2PPM
Price in Rs: 35.00
ACCESSORIES
Multichip LED type BA9S
NORMALLY CLOSED GOLD CONTACTS
Push Push Mechanism to convert momentary actuators into latching type
TYPE
NORMALLY OPEN SILVER CONTACTS
*All actuators are supplied with fixing flange
SPECIAL PURPOSE ACTUATORS
NORMALLY CLOSED SILVER CONTACTS
NORMALLY OPEN GOLD CONTACTS
NORMALLY OPEN SILVER CONTACTS
NORMALLY CLOSED SILVER CONTACTS
NORMALLY CLOSED GOLD CONTACTS
r
All prices are on maximum retail price basis inclusive of Excise Duty and VAT / Sales Tax
as applicable.
Prices are subject to revision without notice and ruling at the time of delivery.
This price list supersedes all previous Price Lists.
TEKNIC equipment is guaranteed under the following terms:
For a period of 12 months from the date of manufacturing. TEKNIC guarantees that its
products are free from defects in material and workmanship, with the exception of
consumables rendered unserviceable through normal use. During the said period. TEKNIC
will replace or repair all parts acknowledged as defective due to factory workmanship and
which have been returned in a timely manner by Buyer to TEKNIC and all costs and duties
paid, together with a detailed description of the failure and a certified declaration of the
number of hours of operation. Repaired or replaced parts will be redelivered FCA (named
place) as per INCOTERMS 2000. This warranty is subject to the provision of correct usage,
proper maintenance and does not cover defects arising out of fire, faulty operation,
accident, inefficient maintenance and willful or accidental damage.
TEKNIC guarantee applies to all equipment, parts and components stored, installed,
protected, maintained and used in accordance with TEKNIC specifications and instructions,
and respecting the rules for normal use, without any modification by Buyer.
All other conditions or warranties, whether express or implied, relating to the quality and
operation of the equipment are excluded, as well as any liability for loss or damage caused
directly or indirectly by the equipment or resulting from its use.
 Proof of purchase to be provided to avail warranty.
TEKNIC ELECTRIC (I) PVT. LTD.
Reg.Office          : 116, Hammersmith Industrial Estate, Mahim (W), Mumbai – 400016.  Tel.:43626500,24451648  Fax : 24468185
Head Office        : 703/704/705, Madhava, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400051.         Tel : +91‐22‐42532500  Fax :26592391
Works  : 65, Marol Co‐op. Industrial Estate Ltd., M. Vassanji Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai – 400059. Tel : +91‐22‐42534500  Fax:28504273
GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS
General Terms :
Warranty Policy :
Email : teknic@teknic .co.in        : mfg@teknic.co.in       Website : www.teknic.co.in